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Women / XS / Sr A
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Beverly Coats4057
Rodina

9.400 9.250 9.4259.375 37.450
1 3 3T 1 1 

1 

Siofra Linden4032
Gymtowne SSF

8.975 9.350 8.8759.525 36.725
5 1 1 5T 2 

2 

Katie Paterson4022
Flip 2 It

9.200 9.175 8.9509.100 36.425
3T 4 8 4 3 

3 

Yuryana Soto4054
Rodina

8.825 9.025 9.0759.400 36.325
8T 6 2 3 4 

4 

Isabella Pearson4006
CGA

9.225 9.275 9.1508.550 36.200
2 2 15 2 5 

5 

Grace Kishiyama4011
Davis Diamonds

9.200 9.150 8.4509.300 36.100
3T 5 5 10 6 

6 

Emma Chu4003
American

8.850 8.750 8.8509.375 35.825
7 9T 3T 7 7 

7 

Jaelynn Pinero4063
Santa Rosa

8.950 8.800 8.8759.075 35.700
6 8 9T 5T 8 

8 

Alexia Oltramare4028
Gymnastics Zone

8.750 8.875 8.6259.175 35.425
10 7 6 9 9 

9 

Chandler Cassidy4058
Rohnert Park

8.400 8.475 8.7509.025 34.650
12 14 12 8 10 

10 

Natalie Lessin4039
Marin Elite

7.925 8.750 8.4009.125 34.200
15 9T 7 11 11 

11 

Kaelyn Pena4036
Head Over Heels

8.525 8.650 8.3258.675 34.175
11 11 14 12 12 

12 

Evelyn Velasquez4024
Four Stars

8.275 8.575 8.1009.075 34.025
14 13 9T 13 13T

13T

Alyla Meir4035
Head Over Heels

8.325 8.600 8.0509.050 34.025
13 12 11 14 13T

13T

Gabriella Maniatis4034
Head Over Heels

8.825 7.600 7.4508.975 32.850
8T 15 13 15 15 

15 
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Women / XS / Sr B
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Carolina Martinez4010
Classic

9.150 9.175 9.1509.475 36.950
4 1T 2T 2T 1 

1 

Jada Lopez4049
Pacific Edge

9.200 8.875 9.0509.475 36.600
1T 7T 2T 4 2 

2 

Sophia Naiburg4045
North Bay

8.950 8.600 9.1759.550 36.275
7 12 1 1 3 

3 

Anisa Thompson4064
Santa Rosa

9.175 9.175 8.8509.050 36.250
3 1T 11 8T 4 

4 

Makena Mitchell4040
Marin Elite

8.750 9.075 8.9509.375 36.150
11 4 4 6 5 

5 

Raquel Cortes-Torres4052
Rodina

8.800 9.100 8.8509.300 36.050
10 3 6 8T 6 

6 

Natalie Wetzel4029
Gymnastics Zone

8.975 8.925 8.5259.325 35.750
6 5T 5 13 7 

7 

Jenna Watson4042
Miyagi

9.200 8.875 9.1508.350 35.575
1T 7T 14 2T 8 

8 

Yuliza Arias4009
Classic

8.925 8.400 8.9009.250 35.475
8 15 7 7 9 

9 

Payten Briscoe4017
Dream Xtreme

9.100 8.475 8.7009.150 35.425
5 14 9T 10 10 

10 

Sophia Veytsman4056
Rodina

8.600 8.575 9.0009.150 35.325
14 13 9T 5 11 

11 

Adriana Miller4027
Golden Bear

8.625 8.800 8.6009.175 35.200
12T 9 8 12 12 

12 

Thea McMillan4005
American

8.850 8.750 8.1508.850 34.600
9 10T 12T 15 13 

13 

Isabella Wu4037
Head Over Heels

8.425 8.750 8.4758.850 34.500
15 10T 12T 14 14 

14 

McKenzie Liddell4041
Miyagi

8.625 8.925 8.6508.175 34.375
12T 5T 15 11 15 

15 
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Women / XS / Sr C
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sophia Schooler4007
CGA

9.000 9.350 9.0009.250 36.600
7T 1 3 8 1 

1 

Hailey Eberhart4021
Flip 2 It

9.375 9.075 9.0759.050 36.575
1 2 9 5T 2 

2 

Halle Pope4020
Dream Xtreme

9.125 8.650 9.2009.200 36.175
3 7 4T 3 3 

3 

Camille Bennett4030
Gymtowne SSF

8.750 8.775 9.0759.275 35.875
11 4 2 5T 4 

4 

Natalie Stampanoni4048
Oroville

9.025 8.550 9.5258.750 35.850
6 12T 13 1 5T

5T

Kannisha Ryan4046
North Bay

9.175 8.575 8.7009.400 35.850
2 10T 1 10 5T

5T

Marisa Guzman4053
Rodina

9.050 9.000 9.2508.475 35.775
5 3 15 2 7 

7 

Jenna Fan4026
Golden Bear

9.000 8.400 9.1009.200 35.700
7T 15T 4T 4 8 

8 

Zoe Harrison4038
Marin Elite

8.400 8.550 8.8509.200 35.000
13 12* 4T 9 9T

9T

Gloria Ocomen4023
Four Stars

8.875 8.550 8.4759.100 35.000
10 12* 8 11 9T

9T

Drew Koop4062
Santa Rosa

8.225 8.575 9.0758.950 34.825
14 10T 10T 5T 11 

11 

Kate Freeman4050
Redwood Empire

9.075 8.600 8.1758.900 34.750
4 9 12 14 12 

12 

Sierra Lee4019
Dream Xtreme

8.950 8.625 8.4008.400 34.375
9 8 16 12 13 

13 

Cayden Ramak4065
Truckee

7.875 8.725 8.2009.200 34.000
16 5 4T 13 14 

14 

Riley Smethers4051
Redwood Empire

8.700 8.400 7.8258.950 33.875
12 15T 10T 16 15 

15 

Olivia Sozio4016
Davis Diamonds

8.200 8.700 8.0758.500 33.475
15 6 14 15 16 

16 
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Women / XS / Sr D
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Prisillah Alcantar4047
Oroville

9.500 9.400 9.1759.400 37.475
1 1 2 4T 1 

1 

Aileen Garcia4061
Santa Rosa

9.400 9.000 9.3509.250 37.000
3 5 5 2T 2 

2 

Kelechi Unanwa4055
Rodina

9.250 9.025 9.3759.325 36.975
4 4 3T 1 3 

3 

Rachel Nickens4014
Davis Diamonds

8.900 9.200 9.3509.450 36.900
9 2 1 2T 4 

4 

Hannah Conte4060
Santa Rosa

8.675 9.100 9.1759.225 36.175
13 3 6T 4T 5 

5 

Jacey Coleman4043
North Bay

9.075 8.850 8.7009.225 35.850
6T 7T 6T 9T 6 

6 

Jamiah Martin4044
North Bay

9.075 8.700 8.9259.100 35.800
6T 10 8 7 7 

7 

Emma Nansen4013
Davis Diamonds

9.450 8.850 8.6008.875 35.775
2 7T 10 11 8T

8T

Chloe Montoya4059
San Francisco

9.075 8.325 9.0509.325 35.775
6T 14 3T 6 8T

8T

Sarai Cruz4004
American

9.175 8.925 8.7008.725 35.525
5 6 15 9T 10 

10 

Nelia Rose4025
Gold Country

8.775 8.500 8.7508.850 34.875
12 13 11T 8 11 

11 

Carolyn Goddard4018
Dream Xtreme

8.875 8.750 8.2508.850 34.725
10T 9 11T 12 12 

12 

Isabel Chambers4001
Accel

8.575 8.625 8.1008.800 34.100
14 11T 13T 13 13 

13 

Angie Hernandez4008
Champion

8.875 8.000 8.0509.075 34.000
10T 15 9 14 14 

14 

Alicia Pico4015
Davis Diamonds

7.975 8.625 7.0508.800 32.450
15 11T 13T 15 15 

15 
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